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Item Size di  z1 z2

1000399 25 25 60 60
1000400 32 32 61 61
1000401 40 40 68 68
1000402 50 50 78 78
1000403 63 63 94 94
1000404 75 75 103 103
1000405 90 90 116 116
1000406 110 110 141 141
1000407 125 125 155 155
1090187 140 140 167 167
1000408 160 160 181 181
1000409 180 180 219 219
1072644 200 200 241 241
1075598 225 225 259 259
1075599 250 250 316 316
1075600 315 315 383 383
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Description
INFRA
Mounting dimensions
Pressure EF Elbow 90° SDR11
EF FITTINGS
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